
Nippersink	or	Swim	Trail
October	2017

ProNovice	Round	1
Last First Dog Total

1 Perry Lori Ember 82
2 Watt Kerry Ava 76
3 Spearman Anne Ted 70
4 Guderian Michelle Gilly 70
5 Anderson Rose Kachina	Twig 68
6 Watt Gordon Lyric 64
7 Anderson Rose Kehl 59
8 Rohr Randy Medjai 56
9 Flynn Nancy Leo 55
10 Henning Janet Jess 54
11 Crowell Lynn Krea 51
12 Henning Paul Ken 49
13 Henning Janet Baen 48
14 Roland Missi Glitch 45
15 Rohr Randy Rocky 45
16 Jones Samantha Quinn 44
17 Jones Samantha Grig 43
18 Kreiter Victoria Gus 43
19 Price Catherine Morgan 40
20 Huntington Donna Shae 39
21 Jennings Elizabeth Piper's	Tune 37
22 Tomaszewski Laura Jake 18
23 Henning Paul Blue RT
24 Guderian Michelle Jess RT
25 Weringa Patricia Katia	(Kat) RT
26 Wolfe Shannon Cait RT
27 Fitzpatrick Julie Marcus RT
28 Carney Kari Ben RT
29 Woolman Sharon Meg RT



Nippersink	or	Swim	Trail
October	2017

ProNovice	Round	2
Last First Dog Total

1 Perry Lori Ember 79
2 Anderson Rose Kachina	Twig 76
3 Spearman Anne Ted 71
4 Guderian Michelle Jess 70
5 Watt Kerry Ava 70
6 Henning Janet Jess 69
7 Rohr Randy Medjai 55
8 Guderian Michelle Gilly 52
9 Henning Paul Ken 52
10 Crowell Lynn Krea 51
11 Jones Samantha Quinn 50
12 Henning Paul Blue 48
13 Huntington Donna Shae 47
14 Price Catherine Morgan 43
15 Jennings Elizabeth Piper's	Tune 43
16 Roland Missi Glitch 35
17 Tomaszewski Laura Jake 30
18 Carney Kari Ben DQ
19 Henning Janet Baen DQ
20 Fitzpatrick Julie Marcus DQ
21 Woolman Sharon Meg DQ
22 Rohr Randy Rocky DQ
23 Jones Samantha Grig DQ
24 Weringa Patricia Katia	(Kat) RT
25 Jones Samantha Cricket RT
26 Anderson Rose Kehl RT
27 Walker Priscilla Sweet RT
28 Wolfe Shannon Cait RT
29 Flynn Nancy Leo RT
30 Kreiter Victoria Gus RT
31 Watt Gordon Lyric RT



Nippersink	or	Swim	Trail
October	2017

ProNovice	Round	3
Last First Dog Total

1 Spearman Anne Ted 77
2 Guderian Michelle Jess 75
3 Anderson Rose Kehl 73
4 Watt Gordon Lyric 73
5 Anderson Rose Kachina	Twig 71
6 Jones Samantha Grig 70
7 Perry Lori Ember 70
8 Watt Kerry Ava 70
9 Flynn Nancy Leo 68
10 Huntington Donna Shae 66
11 Guderian Michelle Gilly 63
12 Wolfe Shannon Cait 61
13 Woolman Sharon Meg 60
14 Kreiter Victoria Gus 58
15 Jones Samantha Cricket 57
16 Crowell Lynn Krea 54
17 Henning Janet Jess 53
18 Roland Missi Glitch 52
19 Jones Samantha Quinn 50
20 Jennings Elizabeth Piper's	Tune 46
21 Walker Priscilla Sweet 43
22 Price Catherine Morgan 41
23 Henning Janet Baen 38
24 Henning Paul Ken 35
25 Weringa Patricia Katia	(Kat) RT
26 Carney Kari Ben RT
27 Tomaszewski Laura Jake RT
28 Fitzpatrick Julie Marcus DQ



Nippersink	or	Swim	Trail
October	2017

Open	Round	1
last First Dog Total

1 Watt Gordon Storm 91
2 Watt Kerry Reba 82
3 Anderson Rose Kachina	Skeeter 81
4 Watt Gordon Nell 81
5 Watt Kerry Flo 79
6 Watt Gordon VH	Hawk 79
7 Hemmings Sophie Corrie 76
8 Jones Samantha Zuri 75
9 Perry Lori Surt 74
10 Perry Lori Cricket 69
11 Leatherman Cheryl Trevor 67
12 Woolman Sharon Ben 64
13 Irvin Jeanne Fly 64
14 Walker Priscilla Pete 61
15 Hoffman Chuck SC	Sweep 58
16 Anderson Rose Kachina	Juli 57
17 Hoffman Chuck SC	Bear 57
18 Reuter Dan Hamish 55
19 Reasoner Robin Trim 54
20 Reuter Dan Tate' 52
21 Guse Maureen casey 40
22 Kreiter Victoria Teak 38
23 Seraphine John Straid	Nell 36
24 Gurosh Mike Mac 35
25 Guderian Michelle Dan 32
26 Henning Janet Bob 30
27 Guderian Michelle Mick 29
28 Seraphine John Betty 19
29 Sandbothe Claire Kira 19
30 Sumner Patti Shay 9
31 Reasoner Robin Hawke RT
32 Woolman Sharon Liz RT
33 Reuter Janis Bryn RT
34 Hoffman Susane SC	Tam RT
35 Walker Priscilla Laird RT
36 Laferty Tresa Woody RT
37 Simpson Polly Picca RT
38 Flynn Nancy Bruce RT
39 Gurosh Mike Cap RT
40 Irvin Art Stryker RT
41 Reuter Janis Teagan RT
42 Weringa Patricia McCord	(Mac) RT
43 Guse Maureen phinn RT
44 Wentz John Nat RT



Nippersink	or	Swim	Trail
October	2017

Open	Round	2
Last First Dog Total

1 Watt Kerry Flo 91
2 Watt Gordon VH	Hawk 85
3 Watt Gordon Storm 85
4 Hemmings Sophie Corrie 82
5 Reasoner Robin Trim 72
6 Woolman Sharon Ben 71
7 Perry Lori Surt 71
8 Watt Kerry Reba 69
9 Watt Gordon Nell 69
10 Perry Lori Cricket 65
11 Reuter Dan Tate' 65
12 Anderson Rose Kachina	Skeeter 60
13 Leatherman Cheryl Trevor 59
14 Anderson Rose Kachina	Juli 59
15 Hoffman Susane SC	Tam 54
16 Sandbothe Claire Kira 52
17 Woolman Sharon Liz 50
18 Simpson Polly Picca 50
19 Henning Janet Bob 47
20 Walker Priscilla Pete 46
21 Guderian Michelle Dan 45
22 Hoffman Chuck SC	Bear 37
23 Walker Priscilla Laird 37
24 Seraphine John Straid	Nell 36
25 Irvin Jeanne Fly 35
26 Sumner Patti Shay 35
27 Jones Samantha Zuri 21
28 Flynn Nancy Bruce RT
29 Reasoner Robin Hawke RT
30 Reuter Janis Bryn RT
31 Hoffman Chuck SC	Sweep RT
32 Reuter Dan Hamish RT
33 Irvin Art Stryker RT
34 Guderian Michelle Mick RT
35 Guse Maureen phinn RT
36 Seraphine John Betty RT
37 Laferty Tresa Woody RT
38 Reuter Janis Teagan RT
39 Weringa Patricia McCord	(Mac) RT



Nippersink	or	Swim	Trail
October	2017

Open	Round	3
Last First Dog Total

1 Watt Gordon Storm 106
2 Anderson Rose Kachina	Juli 96
3 Watt Kerry Flo 95
4 Anderson Rose Kachina	Skeeter 90
5 Watt Gordon VH	Hawk 89
6 Watt Kerry Reba 87
7 Perry Lori Cricket 85
8 Hemmings Sophie Corrie 84
9 Watt Gordon Nell 81
10 Perry Lori Surt 80
11 Henning Janet Bob 69
12 Irvin Jeanne Fly 68
13 Leatherman Cheryl Trevor 63
14 Hoffman Chuck SC	Sweep 62
15 Reasoner Robin Hawke 57
16 Woolman Sharon Ben 57
17 Sumner Patti Shay 56
18 Sandbothe Claire Kira 55
19 Jones Samantha Zuri 49
20 Reuter Dan Tate' 46
21 Lass-Gardiner Margaret Brim 44
22 Reuter Janis Bryn 44
23 Irvin Art Stryker 38
24 Walker Priscilla Pete 32
25 Guderian Michelle Mick 29
26 Reasoner Robin Trim 28
27 Weringa Patricia McCord	(Mac) RT
28 Walker Priscilla Laird RT
29 Guderian Michelle Dan RT
30 Hoffman Chuck SC	Bear RT
31 Laferty Tresa Woody RT
32 Reuter Janis Teagan RT
33 Hoffman Susane SC	Tam DQ


